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Join us online for informative sessions about important topics related to studying at JLU, where we also answer
your questions. We also host regular online sessions to exchange ideas and connect with each other.

All current and future international students and international doctoral students are invited!

The JustInternational series is sponsored by the German Academic Exchange Service (DAAD) with funds provided by the
Federal Foreign Office. For more upcoming events, please visit our website or the International Calendar.

Mon. | 12 Jan
Wed. | 21 Jan
Mon. | 02 Feb
Wed. | 18 Feb
Mon. | 02 March
Wed. | 18 March
Wed. | 08 April
Wed. | 22 April
Mon. | 04 May
Wed. | 20 May
Mon. | 01 June
Wed. | 17 June

Open Q&A Session
Preparing for Exams and Term Papers: Tips for Using the University Library
Activity Tips for the Lecture-Free Period
Navigating German University Culture: Insights for International Students
Finding Accommodation in and around Giessen
Public Transportation in Giessen and Hesse
Germany Made Easy – A Guide for International Students
Tips for Using the University Library and Online Resources
Giessen Essentials: City Insights and the Perks of Your Student ID Card
Student's Guide: How to Find a Job and Where to Look for Financial Support 
Open Q&A Session: For Incoming International Students
Just(us) Talk: Maintaining Study–Life Balance During Exam Time

JUSTINTERNATIONAL SERIES

UPCOMING EVENTS: JANUARY   JUNE

CONTACT INFORMATION

If you have any questions, feel 
free to send us an email or visit 
our website.

Justus Liebig University Giessen
International Office
Goethestrasse 58
35390 Giessen
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